NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

ISIN: GRS003003035

Overview
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Price
7.224 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 1.83% (0.13)

GRS003003035
ETE

Athens Stock Exchange

EUR
Financial
Stock
6,608 EUR
GREECE

7.224 EUR (151,757)
- EUR (5,260)
7.12 EUR
7.238 EUR
7.092 EUR
7.094 EUR
7.187047 EUR
1,523,135
10,946,843.54
3,197
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS003003035&ID_NOTATION=1959658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS003003035&ID_NOTATION=1959658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a348385cd23da99cecde4caf18b6111d568685558cc3b1850e8d5f8a7db85252&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=165321b48fa0a199d&time=1713940053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f0a32f6c62743f94682b4450af7a4454be52c08f5e910b66d6cf1e4da92551a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4840deae9063a2699&time=1713940053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cac6d44d83472fac1cab513bfc71cca909ed41c2eddd7f0e87ecff175fe80680&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc30615273dce8bbb&time=1713940053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=510a708bbaf059fc6b766ebb12e926a6583f5e92a0b40378ae2be8fc30fe3c17&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=701c8e117c2016ac5&time=1713940053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdb8c9a239e31fe0e4d765b0a776574821d964e8359ad62f6844fceb81602a6f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2095516c4e2d046db&time=1713940053&tool=RSC

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

Details

2024/04/22 16:19:19

Price
7.224 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.83% (0.13)

ISIN GRS003003035
Symbol ETE
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,608 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.224 EUR (151,757)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (5,260)
Open 712 EUR
High 7.238 EUR
Low 7.092 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.094 EUR
VWAP 7.187047 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,523,135
Trading volume 10,946,843.54
Number of trades 3,197
Last size 123
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.07% +48.46% +179.35%
Perf (abs.) +1.75 +2.36 +4.64
Beta 1.25 1.59 1.57
Volatility 25.74 33.69 37.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/22

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00

European Trade Reporting 04/22

Hanover 2024/ 08:05

Price

7.148 EUR

7.092 EUR

7.102 EUR

2.777 EUR

7.102 EUR

7.101 EUR (1,877,847
7.208 EUR (2,546,629
6.871 EUR (2,404,988
6.211 EUR (2,910,135
7.498 EUR (2024/03/21
6.222 EUR (2024/01/03
7.498 EUR (2024/03/21
4.471 EUR (2023/04/26

= — = — = DO -

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1959658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81953325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81936096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148763452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148763452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347026797

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

08:00

08:27

21:42

08:10

08:08

16:19

7.102 EUR

7.022 EUR

7.7312 USD

7.07 EUR

7.126 EUR

7.224 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

10.95

3,197
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392855561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306678607

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EBNIKHTPFAIIEZLA

Contact Details
NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE

86 Eolou St. - 10232 Athens
Telefon: 30 210 334 1000
Fax: 30 210 322 8187
E-mail: -
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